L I T E L I N E . C O M
Liteline Corporation
Copyright © 2019
All rights reserved.
Telephone
416.996.1856
1.866.730.7704
Fax

accent lighting. Available black, silver and white fi nishes.
Features
Ordering Guide
Description
* QuickShip option is available on orders of 100 pieces or less. QuickShip lead time may vary for orders greater than 100 pieces. No additional shipment rates apply. Subject to availability.
Notes: For additional options please consult your A-Line Lighting representative. Juno is a registered trademark of Juno Lighting Group. Halo is a registered trademark of Cooper Lighting. Due to our
continued efforts to improve our products, product specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
REV 12.23.19
Color Temp. Finish ColorCRI
- -ATF8030
Connector Type
-
SPECIFICATION
Application Track
Approved Location Dry / Indoor
Beam Angle 18°~50°
CCT 2700 K / 3500 K
Certifi cation cETLus
Colour BK / SL / WH
CRI 90
Dimming Yes
Dimming Tech TRIAC
LED Life Span 50,000 Hrs
Lumen Maintenance 70% @ 50,000 Hrs
Lumens 1800 / 2000
Lumens per Watt 60 / 66.6
Power Factor >0.9
Primary Voltage 120
Rotation 350°
THD <20%
Tilt 90°
Warranty 5 Years
Wattage 30
315⁄16"
100mm
67⁄8"
175mm
89⁄16"
217mm
Technical Drawings
Highlighted
option
denotes
QuickShip.
27 : 2700 K
35 : 3500 K
BK : Black
SL : Silver
WH : White
90 : 90CRIBlank : A-Line or Juno
H : H-Style
L : L-Style
LL : Liteline
Photometry
ATF8030-27-90 : FOCUS™ LED TRACK HEAD, 30W, 2700 K, 90CRI, @ 27° BEAM SPREAD
Zonal Lumen Summary
Zone Lumens % Luminaire
0-30 1,997.1 86.9%
0-40 2,165.8 94.3%
0-60 2,274.9 99%
60-90 22.6 1%
0-90 2,297.5 100%
Center Beam FC
4.0ft